
Sr. 

No.
EVENTS DAY DATE 

1 New Session Wednesday 05-04-2023

2 Good Friday Friday 07-04-2023

3 Ambedkar Jayanti  & Baisakhi Friday 14-04-2023

4 PTM Saturday 15-04-2023

5 Jamat-Ul -Vida  &  Eid-ul -Fitr Friday & Saturday 21-04-2023 & 22-04-2023

6 Buddha Purnima Friday 05-05-2023

7 PTM Saturday 27-05-2023

8 Summer Vacation  (Nursey to V)  Saturday to Saturday ( Both days included) 27-05-2023  to  01-07-2023

9 Summer Vacation  (VI to XII )  Thursday to Saturday( Both days included) 01-06-2023  to  01-07-2023

10 Kanwar Break Tuesday to Saturday( Both days included) 11-07-2023  to 15-07-2023

11 PPT 1 From Monday From 17-07-2023

12 Muharram Saturday 29-07-2023

13 PTM Monday 14-08-2023

14 Independence Day Tuesday 15-08-2023

15 Raksha Bandhan Wednesday 30-08-2023

16 Janmashtami Thursday 07-09-2023

17 Mid Term Exam From Monday From 18-09-2023

18 Gandhi Jayanti Monday 02-10-2023

19 PTM (Mid Term Exam Result ) Saturday 14-10-2023

20 Dussehra Monday & Tuesday 23-10-2023 & 24-10-2023

21 Valmiki Jayanti Saturday 28-10-2023

22 Deepawali Holidays Friday to Wednesday 10-11-2023 to 15-11-2023

23 Guru Nanak Jayanti Monday 27-11-2023

24 PPT 2 From Monday From 04-12-2023

25 Pre Board ( X & XII) From Monday From 04-12-2023

26 PTM Saturday 23-12-2023

27 Christmas Monday 25-12-2023

28 Pre Board  -2  ( X & XII) Dates are tentative January 

29 Winter Break As per state government order 

30 Makar Sankranti Monday 15-01-2024

31 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Wednesday 17-01-2024

32 Republic Day Friday 26-01-2024

33 Vasant Panchami Wednesday 14-02-2024

34 Ravidas Jayanti Saturday 24-02-2024

35 Annual Examination ( Oral / Practical ) From Monday 26-02-2024

36 Annual Examination (Written) From Monday 04-03-2024

37 Mahashivratri Friday 08-03-2024

38 Holika Dahan Sunday 24-03-2024

39 Holi Monday 25-03-2024

40 Good Friday Friday 29-03-2024

41 Annual Result Day Information will be given later
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